MILLION DOLLAR CLUB
As of: May 07, 2012
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50

NAME

WILLIAMS, SERENA
WILLIAMS, VENUS
CLIJSTERS, KIM
DAVENPORT, LINDSAY
GRAF, STEFFI
NAVRATILOVA, MARTINA
HENIN, JUSTINE

HINGIS, MARTINA
SHARAPOVA, MARIA
SANCHEZ-VICARIO, ARANTXA
KUZNETSOVA, SVETLANA
MAURESMO, AMELIE
SELES, MONICA
DEMENTIEVA, ELENA
ZVONAREVA, VERA
AZARENKA, VICTORIA
JANKOVIC, JELENA
WOZNIACKI, CAROLINE
MARTINEZ, CONCHITA
NOVOTNA, JANA

SAFINA, DINARA
STOSUR, SAMANTHA
CAPRIATI, JENNIFER
PETROVA, NADIA
PIERCE, MARY
RAYMOND, LISA
IVANOVIC, ANA
SCHIAVONE, FRANCESCA
EVERT, CHRIS

SABATINI, GABRIELA
RADWANSKA, AGNIESZKA
SCHNYDER, PATTY
HANTUCHOVA, DANIELA
SUGIYAMA, Al

ZVEREVA, NATASHA

LI, NA

BARTOLI, MARION
KVITOVA, PETRA
TAUZIAT, NATHALIE
BLACK, CARA

SUKOVA, HELENA
LIKHOVTSEVA, ELENA
PENNETTA, FLAVIA
RUANO PASCUAL, VIRGINIA
SREBOTNIK, KATARINA
HUBER, LIEZEL

MYSKINA, ANASTASIA
COETZER, AMANDA
SHRIVER, PAM
FERNANDEZ, MARY JOE
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NAT

USA
USA
BEL
USA
GER
USA
BEL
Sul
RUS
ESP
RUS
FRA
USA
RUS
RUS
BLR
SRB
DEN
ESP
CZE
RUS
AUS
USA
RUS
FRA
USA
SRB
ITA
USA
ARG
POL
Sul
SVK
JPN
BLR
CHN
FRA
CZE
FRA
ZIM
CZE
RUS
ITA
ESP
SLO
USA
RUS
RSA
USA
USA

CAREER TOTAL

35,077,357
27,984,931
24,271,348
22,166,338
21,895,277
21,626,089
20,863,335
20,130,657
18,841,677
16,942,640
16,372,146
15,022,476
14,891,762
14,867,437
13,151,531
13,003,937
12,997,266
12,387,845
11,527,977
11,249,284
10,585,640
10,275,947
10,206,639
10,083,429
9,793,119
9,288,841
9,137,756
8,986,179
8,896,195
8,785,850
8,634,094
8,419,111
8,299,382
8,128,126
7,792,503
7,410,081
7,132,923
6,880,063
6,650,093
6,515,415
6,391,245
6,237,556
6,095,679
6,076,081
5,761,126
5,743,651
5,606,725
5,594,821
5,460,566
5,258,471
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51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100

NAME

STUBBS, RENNAE
SUAREZ, PAOLA

HUBER, ANKE
FERNANDEZ, GIGI
KIRILENKO, MARIA
GARRISON, ZINA

MEDINA GARRIGUES, ANABEL
DOKIC, JELENA

RUBIN, CHANDA

MAJOLI, IVA

MALEEVA, MAGDALENA
ZHENG, JIE

PEER, SHAHAR

DECHY, NATHALIE
DULKO, GISELA

NEILAND, LARISA
SHAUGHNESSY, MEGHANN
CHAKVETADZE, ANNA
PESCHKE, KVETA
TESTUD, SANDRINE
FARINA ELIA, SILVIA
KOURNIKOVA, ANNA
FRAZIER, AMY

MCNEIL, LORI
MANDLIKOVA, HANA
TANASUGARN, TAMARINE

MALEEVA-FRAGNIERE, MANUELA

PENG, SHUAI

MOLIK, ALICIA

VESNINA, ELENA
SCHETT, BARBARA
BENESOVA, IVETA
HALARD-DECUGIS, JULIE
VINCI, ROBERTA

MARTINEZ SANCHEZ, MARIA JOSE

CIBULKOVA, DOMINIKA
DATE-KRUMM, KIMIKO
BONDARENKO, ALONA
SAFAROVA, LUCIE
TURNBULL, WENDY
VAIDISOVA, NICOLE
REZAI, ARAVANE

GARBIN, TATHIANA
SPIRLEA, IRINA

RAZZANO, VIRGINIE
SCHULTZ-MCCARTHY, BRENDA
DANIILIDOU, ELENI

KING, VANIA
GROENEFELD, ANNA-LENA
KANEPI, KAIA
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NAT

AUS
ARG
GER
USA
RUS
USA
ESP
AUS
USA
CRO
BUL
CHN
ISR
FRA
ARG
LAT
USA
RUS
CZE
FRA
ITA
RUS
USA
USA
AUS
THA
Sul
CHN
AUS
RUS
AUT
CZE
FRA
ITA
ESP
SVK
JPN
UKR
CZE
AUS
CZE
FRA
ITA
ROM
FRA
NED
GRE
USA
GER
EST

CAREER TOTAL

5,198,172
5,183,996
4,768,292
4,681,906
4,662,259
4,590,816
4,570,113
4,475,060
4,470,180
4,405,867
4,398,582
4,379,226
4,306,335
4,281,064
4,195,644
4,083,936
3,975,223
3,883,266
3,812,259
3,782,307
3,688,252
3,584,662
3,460,799
3,441,604
3,340,959
3,262,490
3,244,811
3,202,198
3,185,805
3,115,835
3,109,510
3,108,872
3,096,734
2,911,618
2,902,731
2,882,353
2,853,051
2,780,291
2,772,889
2,769,024
2,740,268
2,689,754
2,661,973
2,652,068
2,641,223
2,632,395
2,561,232
2,557,569
2,550,105
2,527,269

Please credit WTA Media Information System



MILLION DOLLAR CLUB
As of: May 07, 2012

STANDING

101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150

NAME

PAVLYUCHENKOVA, ANASTASIA
PETKOVIC, ANDREA
DUSHEVINA, VERA

MIRZA, SANIA

CRAYBAS, JILL

PRATT, NICOLE
SHVEDOVA, YAROSLAVA
SMASHNOVA, ANNA
MATTEK-SANDS, BETHANIE
ERRANI, SARA
WICKMAYER, YANINA
KOHDE-KILSCH, CLAUDIA
LLAGOSTERA VIVES, NURIA
MALEEVA, KATERINA
LISICKI, SABINE
ZAKOPALOVA, KLARA
LOIT, EMILIE

BOLLEGRAF, MANON
BAMMER, SYBILLE
KLEYBANOVA, ALISA
MAKAROVA, EKATERINA
SZAVAY, AGNES
HUSAROVA, JANETTE
SERNA, MAGUI
APPELMANS, SABINE
BONDARENKO, KATERYNA
RODIONOVA, ANASTASIA

ZAHLAVOVA STRYCOVA, BARBORA

MONAMI, DOMINIQUE
GOERGES, JULIA
AUSTIN, TRACY

KING, BILLIE JEAN
BOVINA, ELENA

YAN, ZI

PIRONKOVA, TSVETANA
PO-MESSERLI, KIMBERLY
GOLOVIN, TATIANA
HABSUDOVA, KARINA
DRAGOMIR ILIE, RUXANDRA
GRANDE, RITA

RITTNER, BARBARA
CHAN, YUNG-JAN
KERBER, ANGELIQUE
NAGYOVA, HENRIETA
GAGLIARDI, EMMANUELLE
WIESNER, JUDITH
MORARIU, CORINA
NICULESCU, MONICA
NIDEFFER, ROSALYN
SMYLIE, ELIZABETH
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NAT

RUS
GER
RUS
IND
USA
AUS
KAZ
ISR
USA
ITA
BEL
GER
ESP
BUL
GER
CZE
FRA
NED
AUT
RUS
RUS
HUN
SVK
ESP
BEL
UKR
AUS
CZE
BEL
GER
USA
USA
RUS
CHN
BUL
USA
FRA
SVK
ROM
ITA
GER
TPE
GER
SVK
Sul
AUT
USA
ROU
RSA
AUS

CAREER TOTAL

2,498,720
2,496,528
2,491,106
2,479,967
2,419,483
2,404,547
2,322,095
2,274,431
2,260,478
2,260,399
2,227,213
2,227,116
2,224,685
2,220,371
2,186,550
2,168,477
2,121,660
2,112,117
2,108,725
2,099,413
2,094,205
2,086,125
2,079,137
2,065,291
2,054,352
2,045,928
2,020,119
2,018,655
2,013,032
2,004,667
1,992,380
1,966,487
1,962,786
1,955,565
1,940,649
1,926,618
1,923,053
1,878,228
1,861,426
1,858,558
1,829,648
1,803,875
1,783,554
1,742,470
1,739,751
1,738,253
1,733,916
1,718,592
1,701,944
1,701,837
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151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200

NAME

SANTANGELO, MARA
GAJDOSOVA, JARMILA
CALLENS, ELS

BASUKI, YAYUK

ASAGOE, SHINOBU
GOVORTSOVA, OLGA
OREMANS, MIRIAM
ARENDT, NICOLE
CORNET, ALIZE
MCQUILLAN, RACHEL
FUSAI, ALEXANDRA
JORDAN, KATHY
VENTO-KABCHI, MARIA
TU, MEILEN

KOSTANIC TOSIC, JELENA
FENDICK, PATTY
SVENSSON, ASA
KREMER, ANNE

PANOVA, TATIANA
KUDRYAVTSEVA, ALLA
CAMERIN, MARIA ELENA
WADE, VIRGINIA
TARABINI, PATRICIA
HRADECKA, LUCIE
CIRSTEA, SORANA
ARVIDSSON, SOFIA
MCGRATH, MEREDITH
STEVENSON, ALEXANDRA
RINALDI STUNKEL, KATHY
VOSKOBOEVA, GALINA
FORETZ GACON, STEPHANIE
KRAJICEK, MICHAELLA

GOOLAGONG CAWLEY, EVONNE

WOZNIAK, ALEKSANDRA
JAEGER, ANDREA

POTTER, BARBARA
DOMINGUEZ LINO, LOURDES
POUTCHEK, TATIANA
SUAREZ NAVARRO, CARLA
CASALS, ROSIE

BOOGERT, KRISTIE

PARRA SANTONJA, ARANTXA
ZULUAGA, FABIOLA

LABAT, FLORENCIA
OSTERLOH, LILIA
CHLADKOVA, DENISA
GRANVILLE, LAURA
CECCHINI, SANDRA

PASZEK, TAMIRA

BRADTKE, NICOLE
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NAT

ITA
AUS
BEL
INA
JPN
BLR
NED
USA
FRA
AUS
FRA
USA
VEN
USA
CRO
USA
SWE
LUX
RUS
RUS
ITA
GBR
ARG
CZE
ROU
SWE
USA
USA
USA
KAZ
FRA
NED
AUS
CAN
USA
USA
ESP
BLR
ESP
USA
NED
ESP
COoL
ARG
USA
CZE
USA
ITA
AUT
AUS

CAREER TOTAL

1,691,518
1,674,698
1,666,023
1,665,152
1,662,261
1,653,404
1,648,499
1,642,964
1,636,423
1,622,632
1,608,170
1,592,111
1,591,803
1,590,412
1,577,765
1,574,956
1,569,134
1,562,140
1,561,661
1,558,830
1,552,471
1,542,278
1,541,551
1,525,386
1,510,555
1,470,346
1,448,132
1,422,864
1,417,423
1,407,810
1,407,518
1,403,937
1,399,431
1,396,224
1,379,066
1,376,580
1,370,217
1,366,302
1,365,173
1,364,955
1,364,008
1,358,786
1,358,668
1,350,630
1,349,462
1,343,285
1,327,584
1,319,152
1,302,269
1,298,972
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201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220
221
222
223
224
225
226
227
228
229
230
231
232
233
234
235
236
237
238
239
240
241
242
243
244
245
246
247
248
249
250
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NAME

SPREM, KAROLINA
HANIKA, SYLVIA

PAULUS, BARBARA
ADAMS, KATRINA

HSIEH, SU-WEI

SANCHEZ LORENZO, MARIA
DELLACQUA, CASEY
BRANDI, KRISTINA

CZINK, MELINDA

WILD, LINDA

SIDOT, ANNE-GAELLE
SMITH, NANA

DURIE, JO
AMANMURADOVA, AKGUL
CHUANG, CHIA-JUNG
DULGHERU, ALEXANDRA
RUZICI, VIRGINIA
MESKHI, LEILA
MORIGAMI, AKIKO
WHITE, ROBIN
BELTRAME, SEVERINE
SMITH, ANNE

PAZ, MERCEDES
TEMESVARI, ANDREA
LUCIC, MIRJANA
PEREBIYNIS, TATIANA
BALESTRAT, DIANNE
BACSINSZKY, TIMEA

DE SWARDT, MARIAAN
WUNDERLICH, ANN
TALAJA, SILVIJA
JIDKOVA, ALINA
WEINGARTNER, MARLENE
LINDQVIST, CATARINA
BUNGE, BETTINA
REINACH, ELNA
SAWAMATSU, NAOKO
KEOTHAVONG, ANNE

VIS, CAROLINE

KRUGER, JOANNETTE
COHEN-ALORO, STEPHANIE
RYBARIKOVA, MAGDALENA
DE LOS RIOS, ROSSANA
GALLOVITS-HALL, EDINA
ZRUBAKOVA, RADKA
MORITA, AYUMI
PARMENTIER, PAULINE
LEON GARCIA, GALA
STOVE, BETTY

WERDEL WITMEYER, MARIANNE
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NAT

CRO
GER
AUT
USA
TPE
ESP
AUS
PUR
HUN
USA
FRA
JPN
GBR
uzB
TPE
ROU
ROM
GEO
JPN
USA
FRA
USA
ARG
HUN
CRO
UKR
AUS
Sul
RSA
USA
CRO
RUS
GER
SWE
GER
RSA
JPN
GBR
NED
RSA
FRA
SVK
PAR
ROU
SVK
JPN
FRA
ESP
NED
USA

CAREER TOTAL

1,298,606
1,296,560
1,294,945
1,292,658
1,272,345
1,268,365
1,265,985
1,248,528
1,244,686
1,237,931
1,236,925
1,234,067
1,224,016
1,209,277
1,206,092
1,191,977
1,183,728
1,179,720
1,177,175
1,174,349
1,170,955
1,165,074
1,163,693
1,162,635
1,157,761
1,148,703
1,145,377
1,144,829
1,140,865
1,138,377
1,135,876
1,128,467
1,127,324
1,126,665
1,126,424
1,114,668
1,107,264
1,095,714
1,086,821
1,083,908
1,080,922
1,077,780
1,077,550
1,076,159
1,074,479
1,069,077
1,057,655
1,053,309
1,047,356
1,045,983
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251
252
253
254
255
256
257
258
259
260
261
262
263
264
265
266
267
268
269
270
271
272
273
274

Printed: 6 May 2012

NAME

CASTANO, CATALINA
MULLER, MARTINA
BRIANTI, ALBERTA
HARKLEROAD, ASHLEY
CETKOVSKA, PETRA
SUN, TIANTIAN
NAGELSEN, BETSY
GOLARSA, LAURA
HY-BOULAIS, PATRICIA
BALTACHA, ELENA
DIAZ-OLIVA, MARIANA
DOMACHOWSKA, MARTA
ARRAYA, LAURA

TORRENS VALERO, CRISTINA

YAKIMOVA, ANASTASIYA
MANDULA, PETRA
HERCOG, POLONA
OUDIN, MELANIE

PIN, CAMILLE

SPEARS, ABIGAIL
GORROCHATEGUI, INES
WASHINGTON, MASHONA
TULYAGANOVA, IRODA
SUCHA, MARTINA
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NAT

COoL
GER
ITA

USA
CZE
CHN
USA
ITA

CAN
GBR
ARG
POL
PER
ESP
BLR
HUN
SLO
USA
FRA
USA
ARG
USA
uzB
SVK

CAREER TOTAL

1,044,917
1,042,511
1,031,460
1,022,094
1,019,893
1,019,657
1,016,519
1,012,453
1,011,116
1,010,485
1,009,342
1,009,037
1,002,294
1,000,722
997,052
991,024
988,334
988,079
980,663
979,187
976,039
975,863
972,624
970,609
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